
Rule 4.34 -CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4.20 

§.95/99 
Statement of Company’s Affairs Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

DHS TRADING BEGLEY LIMITED T/A H & S HOUSEHOLD [ 06799208 | 

1, 

Mark Bowen 

MB Insolvency 
Hillcairme House 

St Andrews Road 

Droitwich 

WR9 8DJ 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as at 

6 March 2015 

Signed 
Mark Bowen { 

Dated 9 March 2015 
MB Insolvency 

Hillcairnie House 

St Andrews Road 
Droitwich 
WR9 8DJ 

For Official Use 
Insolvency Sect Post Room 

TN 
"A19 13/03/2015 #132 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Statement of affairs 

Name of company Company number 

DHS Trading Begley Limited 06799208 
Trading As H & S Household 

(a) Insert name and 

address of registered 

office of the company 

(b) Insert date 

Statement as to the affairs of 

DHS Trading Begley Limited Trading As H & S Household 
Of, 28 Lichfield Street, Tamworth, Staffordshire, B79 7QE 

on the 6 March 2015 , the date that the company entered in Liquidation 

Statement of Truth 

I, Samuel Jacob Begley 

of, 

17 Peel Drive, Wilnecote, Tamworth, Staffordshire, B77 SFD 

Affirm and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A, Al, B 
and C are to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete 
statement as to the affairs of the above named company as at 6 March 2015 
(being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for 
winding up) and that the said company carried on business 1n the retail 
industry 

Full name Samuel Jacob Begley 

Signed = 

Dated él a ZO iS 



DHS Trading Begley Limited Trading As H & S Household 
Statement Of Affairs as at 6 March 2015 

A - Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Estimated to 
Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge. 

Uncharged assets: 

Fixtures and Fittings 650 00 650 00 

Stock 2,000 00 1,710 00 
Cash 2,440 00 2,440 00 

Estimated total assets available for preterential creditors 4,800 00 

Signature é be = Date 6 Lal LS 



DHS Trading Begley Limited Trading As H & S Household 
Statement Of Affairs as at 6 March 2015 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 4,800 00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

DE Arrears & Holiday Pay 1,816 00 

1,816 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 2,984 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 

2,984 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 2,984 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

Nit 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 2,984 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) Nit 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 2,984 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shorttall to foating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 43,051 07 

Employees 6,681 00 

Directors Loan 34,538 00 

HM Revenue & Customs PAYE 817 22 
Customs & Excise 1,801 62 

86,888 91 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (83,904 91) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (83,904 91) 

(ssued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 200 

200 
Estimated total deficilency/surplus as regards members (83,906 91) 

Signature Ges Date 6! 3) iS 


